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HR 4337
Commodity Futures Trading Commission Research and Development Modernization Act

Congress: 117 (2021–2023, Ended)
Chamber: House
Policy Area: Finance and Financial Sector
Introduced: Jul 1, 2021
Current Status: Referred to the Subcommittee on Commodity Exchanges, Energy, and Credit.
Latest Action: Referred to the Subcommittee on Commodity Exchanges, Energy, and Credit.  (Aug 11, 2021) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/117th-congress/house-bill/4337 

Sponsor

Name:  Rep. Scott, Austin [R-GA-8] 
Party: Republican   •   State: GA   •   Chamber: House

Cosponsors  (1 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Del. Plaskett, Stacey E. [D-VI-At Large] D · VI Jul 1, 2021

Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Agriculture Committee House Referred to Aug 11, 2021

Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

Finance and Financial Sector

Related Bills

No related bills are listed.

Summary  (as of Jul 1, 2021) 

Commodity Futures Trading Commission Research and Development Modernization Act

This bill directs the Commodity Futures Trading Commission to establish and maintain research, development,

demonstration, and information programs regarding emerging technologies and their application to commodities markets.

The commission may establish research and development plans for such programs. The bill provides requirements for

transactions and nonmonetary contributions related to such programs.

Actions Timeline

Aug 11, 2021: Referred to the Subcommittee on Commodity Exchanges, Energy, and Credit.
Jul 1, 2021: Introduced in House
Jul 1, 2021: Referred to the House Committee on Agriculture.Generated by LegiList — https://legilist.com · Public data belongs to the public.
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